UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NT		*2212225008*	1	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 F	Doc# 22	12225008 Fee \$93,00			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	<u> </u>	RHSP FEE:	\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00		
C SEND ACKNOW! EDCHENT TO: (Name and Address)				1	
25161 -	Crystal Lake Bank	'COOK COUN'			
P.O. Box 29071	165415	DHIE: 0576	92/2022 10:23 AM PG: 1 C	F 4	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 L	-	· ·	<u> </u>		
lı FIX	TURE 1				
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1305612055 2/25/2013 CC it Cook	1	(or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for L ESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor		
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a Statement 	bove is terminated with				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Arsignee in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in ticate affective.		signee in item 7c and name of A	Ssignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer' identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation St	atement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check	it on on these three boxe CHANC a name and/or ac		ne: Complete item DELETE name:	Sive record name em 6a or 6b SUFFIX Debtor's name)	
	item 6a (r pu, <u>and</u> item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item 7c to be deleted in it	em 6a or 6b	
 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch. Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	ange - provide _nly <u>o</u> <u>e</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
Sa. ONORAGINALE	C				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	LP MT	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
Levit	Oleg	1/4			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	stion Change - provide only o	ne name (7a / rb) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	Deblor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 75 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			_		
70. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME		~/Z.			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			.0	——	
			0.		
INDIVIOUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			JSc.	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE coffateral F	RESTATE covered collateral A	SSIGN collatera	
Indicate collateral:	•				
,				E	
				S_{\perp}	
				0011	
				6.3 L.	
			,	NT	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE			ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	nt)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and programmer and pro	ovide name of authorizin	g Debtor			
Grystal Lake Bank & Trust Company, N.A.					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Levit, Oleg

86165415

2212225008 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amer 1305612055 2/25/2013 CC IL Cook	ndment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	mendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	attendinent form		
Crystal Lake Bank & Trust Company, N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX		
12 News (CERTOR or all of Francis Control of		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat and it (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or a property of the control of t			m 13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Levit	Oleg	Abothorive installed	
Levit, Oleg - 6229 N Western Ave., Chicago, IL 60659 Secured Party Name and Address: Crystal Lake Bank & Trust Company, N.A 70 N. Williams Street,	17. Descriptio	on of real estate:	Ilinois
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Parcel 14-06-	•	
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 86165415-IL-31 25161 - Crystal Lake Bank & Crysta	I Lake Bank & Trust Company, I	File with: Cook, IL	

2212225008 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTOR:

OLEG LEVIT

SECURED PARTY:

CRYSTAL LAKE BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A.

Collateral Description

All buildings and improvements of every kind and description now or hereafter erected or placed on the real property (the "Premises") described on Exhibit B (collectively the "Improvements"), including, without limitation, all materials intended for construction, reconstruction, alteration and repair of such improvements now or hereafter erection hereon, all of which materials shall be deemed to be included within the Premises immodifiely upon the delivery thereof to the Premises, and all fixtures and articles of personal procerty now or hereafter owned by Debtor and attached to or contained in and used in connection with the Premises, including, without limitation, all furniture, apparatus, machin q, equipment, motors, elevators, fittings, radiators, furnaces, stoves, microwave overs, awnings, shades, screens, blinds, office equipment, trash and garbage removal (quipment, carpeting and other furnishings, and all plumbing, heating, lighting, cooking, laundry, ventilating, refrigerating, incinerating, airconditioning, conveyor, security, sprinkler and other equipment, and all fixtures and appurtenances thereof; and all renewals or replacements thereof or articles in substitution therefor, whether or not the same are or shall be attached to such Improvements in any manner.

After-acquired title or reversion, in and to the ways, easements, streets, alleys, passages, water, water courses, riparian rights, oil, gas and other mineral rights, gaps, gores, rights, hereditaments, liberties and privileges thereon, if any, and in any way appertaining to the Premises.

All rents, royalties, issues, proceeds and profits accruing and to accrue from the real property.

All warranty claims, maintenance contracts and other contract rights, instruments, documents, chattel papers and general intangibles with respect to or arising from the Premises, the Improvements and the balance of the Premises, and all cash and non-cash proceeds and products thereof.

The beneficial interest in, to and under that certain land trust established at CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 29, 1998 and known as Trust Number 121727.

2212225008 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1: THE SOUTH 133 FEET OF THE NORTH 166 FEET OF THE WEST HALF OF THE WEST HALF OF THE NOTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRICIPAL MERIDIAN, EXCEPT THAT PART LYING WEST OF A LINE 50 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SECTION 6 AND EXCEPT THE EAST 8 FEET THEREOF IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THE SOUTH 50.0 FEET OF THE NORTH 318.0 FEET OF THE WEST HALF OF THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF CONCINDEMNED FOR WESTERN AVENUE AND EXCEPT THE EAST 8.0 FEET THEREOF). IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3: THE SOUT! 100.0 FEET OF THE NORTH 266.0 OF THE WEST HALF OF THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRICIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THE WEST 50.0 FEET THEREOF CONDEMNED FOR WESTERN AVENUE AND EXCEPT THE EAST 8.0 FEET THEREOF) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PINS:

14-06-112-002-0000

14-06-112-003-0000 14-06-112-018-0000

Commonly known as:

6133-59 N. Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois